Permits Applied For

Date From 8/10/2022 and Date To 8/17/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/12/2022

08/15/2022

08/15/2022

08/15/2022

08/15/2022

91507

91508

91510

91513

91514

91516

91524

91525

91526

91527

2720 HUNTINGTON
SPRINGS DR

1705 BUCKINGHAM DR,
ROCKINGHAM
2769 DORVAL RD.

8380 DREAMING TREE LN,

DAYTON

3130 PORT REPUBLIC RD,

ROCKINGHAM

95 COOKS CREEK RD,
ROCKINGHAM

No Address

No Address

1940 PORT REPUBLIC RD,

ROCKINGHAM

NEXT TO 2764 HONEY
RUN RD

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Addition

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Detached Garage

Land Dist/E&S
Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi
on

Land Disturbance/E&S
Agricultural

Sign

Residential Storage Building

Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - / Plumbing - /
Mechanical -

Applicant -

Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Electrical - BUHL
ELECTRIC COMPANY
INCORPORATED / Mechanical
- MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics
Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR, ESQUIRE

Applicant - NORTH ROCK
SERVICES, LLC / General -
NORTH ROCK SERVICES, LLC
[ Electrical - RED BIRD
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant -

Applicant - / General -
STONEBURNER INC

Land Disturber - A.L.L.
Construction

Applicant - HARMAN
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Engineer - Valley Engineering
Sign Contractor - ADVANCE
SIGNS & SERVICE INC /
Applicant - ADVANCE SIGNS &
SERVICE INC

Property Owner - / General -
HELMUTH BUILDERS SUPPLY
INC / Electrical -

CASTILLO KELIN

OU CHRISTINA J

GREENDALE
ROAD LLC

WEBSTER DEAN
S & LENITAK

AHMED AZHAR &
SHASTIN J
BARTLEY

DEPUTY
RALEIGH J

WAL-MART REAL
ESTATE
BUSINESS
TRUST

HOOVER PHILIP
M&BETHR

BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING AT THE SPRINGS AT
OSCEOLA S4 L79

ADDING A WALL TO CREATE
TWO BEDROOMS

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON SLAB AT THE CROSSINGS S2
L35; LEHIGH PLANS

120 SQ FT DECK AND 540 SQ FT
PORCH ON REAR AND SIDE OF
EXISTING DWELLING

INSTALLING 3 WALL ANCHORS
TO STABILZE FOUNDATION

32X24 DETACHED GARAGE ON
SLAB; NO SURVEY REQUIRED

Bowman Fill Site

Rouge River Farm Pond

INSTALLING NEW SIGNS ON THE
FUEL CANOPY MONUMENT AND
BUILDING

28X36 STORAGE BUILDING FOR
PERSONAL USE



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 8/10/2022 and Date To 8/17/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Description

08/15/2022

08/12/2022

08/15/2022

08/15/2022

08/16/2022

08/10/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/12/2022

91528

91520

91521

91522

91535

20221543

20221545

20221546

20221547

20221551

665 GROMMET DR

3935 SUNNYSIDE DR,
ROCKINGHAM

4808 S VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

10559 N VALLEY PIKE,
BROADWAY

651 BARROWS CT,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

4517 WILTSHIRE ST,
ROCKINGHAM

4882 SKY RD,
ROCKINGHAM

4808 S VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

3103 KERNS RD, DAYTON

7176 PRATT DR,
BROADWAY

New Single Family Dwelling

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Tent

Sign

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Home Occupation or Business

Residential Electrical

Amusements

Manufactured Home

Home Occupation or Business

Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Electrical -
BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC /
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

Applicant - HARMAN
CONSTRUCTION INC / General
- HARMAN CONSTRUCTION
INC

Applicant - ZERBINI FAMILY
CIRCUS / General - ZERBINI
FAMILY CIRCUS

Sign Contractor - CAPITOL
SIGNS INC / Applicant -

Owner/Builder - / Electrical - /
Plumbing -

Property Owner -

Applicant - B & S SERVICE LLC
/ Electrical - B & S SERVICE
LLC

Applicant - DEGGELLER
ATTRACTIONS / General -
DEGGELLER ATTRACTIONS
Applicant -

Property Owner -

Agent

COBBLERS
VALLEY
DEVELOPMENT
INC

BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

SUNNYSIDE
PRESBYTERIAN
HOME

ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY FAIR
ASSOCIATION

JMB
INVESTMENT
COMPANY LLC,
ROADS/RAILROA
DS ROW
JWANMERY
MAROUF &
AISHA

TATE
CHRISTOPHER A
& BROOKENEIL
H

HORST JUSTUS
C & JOANNA V

ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY FAIR
ASSOCIATION

MILLER BOBBIE
JO & DWIGHT
EDWARD
BOTKIN
RITCHIE DALE R
Il

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A SLAB;
DOGWOOD PLANS

PLANS ARE NEW

INTERIOR RENOVATION AT
SUNNYSIDE PRESBYTERIAN
HOME TO INCLUDE CORRIDORS;
PROJECT WILL BE TWO PHASE.
BOTH SUMMITED AT THE SAME
TIME

SETTING UP TENT FOR CIRCUS

INSTALLING 1 MONUMENT AND 2
WALL SIGNS

FINISH OUT BASEMENT TO
INCLUDE TWO BEDROOMS AND
A KITCHEN AND A BATHROOM
to be used for personal use by the
family only

NEW 200 AMP SERVICE TO
HOUSE

2022 YEARLY ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY FAIR

REMOVING EXISTING HOME &
PLACING 24X60 MANUFACTURED
HOME ON PIERS



Permits Applied For

Date From 8/10/2022 and Date To 8/17/2022

Permit # Permit Address Contractors Mechanic's Lien

Report Code

Property Owner

Agent

Description

08/12/2022 20221552 2778 S EAST SIDE HWY, Construction Trailer Applicant - Merck Sharp & MERCK SHARP & ONE DOUBLEWIDE (1440 SQ FT)
ELKTON Dohme LLC / General - DOHME CORP & ONE SINGLE WIDE (720 SQ FT)
CONSTRUCTION TRAILERS AT
GREENWOOD INC OF SC MERGK
08/15/2022 20221554 87 WEAVERS RD, Commercial Plumbing Plumbing - BRANDON JAMES FUM ADDING NEW PLUMBING PIPES
ROCKINGHAM RIDDLEBERGER / Applicant - | (ESTMENTS
BRANDON JAMES
RIDDLEBERGER
08/15/2022 20221556 7718 KATHLEEN CT, PENN  Residential Tank Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE CONRAD PAUL G INSTALLING TANK AND EXT LINE
LAIRD LC / Applicant - HOLTZMAN & MARYELLEN
PROPANE LC
08/15/2022 20221558 6466 E TIMBER RIDGE RD,  Residential Tank Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS VEST JOHN N & 250 GAL TANK AND EXT GAS
MOUNT CRAWFORD INC / Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS KATHIE S VEST LINE
INC
08/15/2022 20221559 2394 RIDGEDALE RD, Residential Tank Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS HOUSDEN 120 GAL TANK AND EXT AND INT
ROCKINGHAM INC / Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS CHRISTOPHER L GAS LINES
INC & REBECCA S
WINTERS
08/16/2022 20221562 1880 KEEZLETOWN RD, Tent General - COMMONWEALTH STRICKLER INSTALLING A TENT FOR A
ROCKINGHAM EVENT COMPANY INC / JUDITH S WEDDING
Appli QUALIFIED
pplicant - PERSONAL
RESIDENCE
TRUST
08/16/2022 20221563 7824 BEACON HILL RD, Residential Electrical Electrical - LONE WOLF BOWMAN UPGRADING SERVICE
ROCKINGHAM ELECTRIC LLC NORMA H
08/16/2022 20221565 87 WEAVERS RD, Residential Alteration/Remodel Electrical - DND FUM INSTALLING A 12FT WALL AND A
ROCKINGHAM NTRACTING LL Aoplican INVESTMENTS 8FT WALL, ELECTRIC. MUST BE
co c G LLC/ Applicant LLC AN ACCESSABLE BATHROOM.

- BRANDON JAMES
RIDDLEBERGER / General -
CUSTOM CONTRACTING OF
VIRGINIA LLC

Total Permits

13



