

Permits Applied For

Date From 8/10/2022 and Date To 8/17/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
08/10/2022	91507	2720 HUNTINGTON SPRINGS DR	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - / Plumbing - / Mechanical -	CASTILLO KELIN		TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AT THE SPRINGS AT OSCEOLA S4 L79
08/10/2022	91508	1705 BUCKINGHAM DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant -	OU CHRISTINA J		ADDING A WALL TO CREATE TWO BEDROOMS
08/10/2022	91510	2769 DORVAL RD.	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BUHL ELECTRIC COMPANY INCORPORATED / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	GREENDALE ROAD LLC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON SLAB AT THE CROSSINGS S2 L35; LEHIGH PLANS
08/11/2022	91513	8380 DREAMING TREE LN, DAYTON	Residential Addition	Applicant - NORTH ROCK SERVICES, LLC / General - NORTH ROCK SERVICES, LLC / Electrical - RED BIRD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	WEBSTER DEAN S & LENITA K		120 SQ FT DECK AND 540 SQ FT PORCH ON REAR AND SIDE OF EXISTING DWELLING
08/11/2022	91514	3130 PORT REPUBLIC RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant -	AHMED AZHAR & SHASTIN J BARTLEY		INSTALLING 3 WALL ANCHORS TO STABILZE FOUNDATION
08/12/2022	91516	95 COOKS CREEK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Detached Garage	Applicant - / General - STONEBURNER INC	DEPUTY RALEIGH J		32X24 DETACHED GARAGE ON SLAB; NO SURVEY REQUIRED
08/15/2022	91524	No Address	Land Dist/E&S Commercial/Industrial/Subdivision	Land Disturber - A.L.L. Construction			Bowman Fill Site
08/15/2022	91525	No Address	Land Disturbance/E&S Agricultural	Applicant - HARMAN CONSTRUCTION INC / Engineer - Valley Engineering			Rouge River Farm Pond
08/15/2022	91526	1940 PORT REPUBLIC RD, ROCKINGHAM	Sign	Sign Contractor - ADVANCE SIGNS & SERVICE INC / Applicant - ADVANCE SIGNS & SERVICE INC	WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST		INSTALLING NEW SIGNS ON THE FUEL CANOPY MONUMENT AND BUILDING
08/15/2022	91527	NEXT TO 2764 HONEY RUN RD	Residential Storage Building	Property Owner - / General - HELMUTH BUILDERS SUPPLY INC / Electrical -	HOOVER PHILIP M & BETH R		28X36 STORAGE BUILDING FOR PERSONAL USE

Permits Applied For

Date From 8/10/2022 and Date To 8/17/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
08/15/2022	91528	665 GROMMET DR	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A SLAB; DOGWOOD PLANS PLANS ARE NEW
08/12/2022	91520	3935 SUNNYSIDE DR, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - HARMAN CONSTRUCTION INC / General - HARMAN CONSTRUCTION INC	SUNNYSIDE PRESBYTERIAN HOME		INTERIOR RENOVATION AT SUNNYSIDE PRESBYTERIAN HOME TO INCLUDE CORRIDORS; PROJECT WILL BE TWO PHASE. BOTH SUMMITTED AT THE SAME TIME
08/15/2022	91521	4808 S VALLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Tent	Applicant - ZERBINI FAMILY CIRCUS / General - ZERBINI FAMILY CIRCUS	ROCKINGHAM COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION		SETTING UP TENT FOR CIRCUS
08/15/2022	91522	10559 N VALLEY PIKE, BROADWAY	Sign	Sign Contractor - CAPITOL SIGNS INC / Applicant -	JMB INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC, ROADS/RAILROADS ROW		INSTALLING 1 MONUMENT AND 2 WALL SIGNS
08/16/2022	91535	651 BARROWS CT, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Owner/Builder - / Electrical - / Plumbing -	JWANMERY MAROUF & AISHA		FINISH OUT BASEMENT TO INCLUDE TWO BEDROOMS AND A KITCHEN AND A BATHROOM to be used for personal use by the family only
08/10/2022	20221543	4517 WILTSHIRE ST, ROCKINGHAM	Home Occupation or Business	Property Owner -	TATE CHRISTOPHER A & BROOKENEIL H		
08/11/2022	20221545	4882 SKY RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Applicant - B & S SERVICE LLC / Electrical - B & S SERVICE LLC	HORST JUSTUS C & JOANNA V		NEW 200 AMP SERVICE TO HOUSE
08/11/2022	20221546	4808 S VALLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Amusements	Applicant - DEGGELLER ATTRACTIONS / General - DEGGELLER ATTRACTIONS	ROCKINGHAM COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION		2022 YEARLY ROCKINGHAM COUNTY FAIR
08/11/2022	20221547	3103 KERNS RD, DAYTON	Manufactured Home	Applicant -	MILLER BOBBIE JO & DWIGHT EDWARD BOTKIN		REMOVING EXISTING HOME & PLACING 24X60 MANUFACTURED HOME ON PIERS
08/12/2022	20221551	7176 PRATT DR, BROADWAY	Home Occupation or Business	Property Owner -	RITCHIE DALE R II		

Permits Applied For

Date From 8/10/2022 and Date To 8/17/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
08/12/2022	20221552	2778 S EAST SIDE HWY, ELKTON	Construction Trailer	Applicant - Merck Sharp & Dohme LLC / General - GREENWOOD INC OF SC	MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP		ONE DOUBLEWIDE (1440 SQ FT) & ONE SINGLE WIDE (720 SQ FT) CONSTRUCTION TRAILERS AT MERCK
08/15/2022	20221554	87 WEAVERS RD, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Plumbing	Plumbing - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER / Applicant - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER	FUM INVESTMENTS LLC		ADDING NEW PLUMBING PIPES
08/15/2022	20221556	7718 KATHLEEN CT, PENN LAIRD	Residential Tank	Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC / Applicant - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	CONRAD PAUL G & MARYELLEN		INSTALLING TANK AND EXT LINE
08/15/2022	20221558	6466 E TIMBER RIDGE RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Tank	Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	VEST JOHN N & KATHIE S VEST		250 GAL TANK AND EXT GAS LINE
08/15/2022	20221559	2394 RIDGEDALE RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Tank	Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	HOUSDEN CHRISTOPHER L & REBECCA S WINTERS		120 GAL TANK AND EXT AND INT GAS LINES
08/16/2022	20221562	1880 KEEZLETOWN RD, ROCKINGHAM	Tent	General - COMMONWEALTH EVENT COMPANY INC / Applicant -	STRICKLER JUDITH S QUALIFIED PERSONAL RESIDENCE TRUST		INSTALLING A TENT FOR A WEDDING
08/16/2022	20221563	7824 BEACON HILL RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Electrical - LONE WOLF ELECTRIC LLC	BOWMAN NORMA H		UPGRADING SERVICE
08/16/2022	20221565	87 WEAVERS RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Electrical - DND CONTRACTING LLC / Applicant - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER / General - CUSTOM CONTRACTING OF VIRGINIA LLC	FUM INVESTMENTS LLC		INSTALLING A 12FT WALL AND A 8FT WALL, ELECTRIC. MUST BE AN ACCESSABLE BATHROOM.

Total Permits

13